VIRTUAL RACE

|

Season 1

Round 2 (1.2) Results pack

Notes:

- SRAC virtual Race 5 has been renamed Season 1, Round 2 (Virtual Race 3, was renamed Season 1,
Round 1)

- All SRAC virtual races from now on will be part of the League

- We're working on a page for the SRAC website this will show all of the results and the table soon.

- Age Grading % (AG): you will see a lot of reference to this, it’s the main way we’re ranking race results
and the league scores, if you aren’t sure what means check out the explanation and details of how the
scoring works here

- Ifyour time is a wee bit quicker or slower then you expected it will probably be because we have
rounded your distance up or down to the race distance.
- Also, we are using ‘Elapsed times’ rather ‘Moving times’ from Strava/Garmin.
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OVERALL SEASON 1 TEAM TABLE - after Round 2

Most Category
Age Grade runners winner
TEAM Area Points bonus bonus TOTAL

TEAM 3 West & South 11 4 15
TEAM 6 World 11 1 12
TEAM 4 North 3 4 4 11
TEAM 5 East 7 2 9
TEAM 2 Broadbay 7 7
TEAM 1 Stornoway 3 2 1 6

Round 1.2 team scores

Most Category
Age Grade runners winner
TEAM Area Points bonus bonus TOTAL
TEAM 3 West & South 6 2 8
TEAM 4 North 2 2 2 6
TEAM 6 World 5 1 6
TEAM 2 Broadbay 4 4
TEAM 5 East 3 1 4
TEAM 1 Stornoway 1 1 2
Round 1.2 category winner bonus point scorers

JUN M Charlie | Morrison | TEAM 3 3km 81.74% | 0:10:03

JUNF Rachel Murray | TEAM 4 3km 87.94% | 0:10:35

SEN M Connor | Maclean | TEAM 6 S5km 80.39% | 0:16:09

SEN F Alison Macleod | TEAM 4 5km 65.83% | 0:22:29

VET M Howard | Maciver | TEAM 5 S5km 92.04% | 0:17:04

VET F Lorraine | Morrison | TEAM 3 3km 73.83% | 0:12:34

All-time records

Age Grade Category Records

JUN M Charlie Morrison TEAM 3 3km 81.74% | 0:10:03 | Race 1.2

JUNF Rachel Murray TEAM 4 3km 87.94% | 0:10:35 | Race 1.2

SEN M Connor Maclean TEAM 6 5km 80.39% | 0:16:09 | Race 1.2

SEN F Alison Macleod TEAM 4 S5km 65.83% | 0:22:29 | Race 1.2

VET M Howard Maciver TEAM 5 5km 92.04% | 0:17:04 | Race 1.2

VET F Lorraine Morrison TEAM 3 3km 73.83% | 0:12:34 | Race 1.2

Team records

Highest average AG | Race 1.1 | TEAM 6 | World 68.58%

Highest Turnout Race 1.2 | TEAM 4 | North 32




Age Graded results — Race 1.2

Pos Forename Surname Cat Team Race | Age Grade Time Caps 2\‘: :'-‘2 Change
1 Howard Maciver Male VETM | TEAM5 S5km 92.04% 0:17:04 1 92.04% NEW
2 Rachel Murray Female JUNF | TEAM 4 3km 87.94% 0:10:35 2 79.60% | 8.34%
3 Emily Murray Female | JUNF | TEAM4 3km 85.75% 0:11:32 2 80.83% | 4.92%
4 Charlie Morrison Male JUNM | TEAM 3 3km 81.74% 0:10:03 2 77.52% | 4.23%
5 Francesca Greenstock Female | JUNF | TEAM 2 3km 81.10% 0:11:41 2 76.66% | 4.44%
6 Megan Maclean Female | JUNF | TEAM 4 3km 80.68% 0:11:59 2 75.37% | 5.31%
7 Connor Maclean Male SENM | TEAM 6 S5km 80.39% 0:16:09 1 80.39% NEW
8 Jonathon Pritchard Male VETM | TEAMS5 Skm 80.15% 0:18:16 2 81.52% | -1.36%
9 Kyla McMurdo Female | JUNF | TEAM 2 3km 78.82% 0:12:16 2 76.71% | 2.12%
10 Abbie Stewart Female JUNF | TEAM3 3km 77.87% 0:12:42 2 74.47% | 3.41%
11 Murray MacDonald Male JUNM | TEAM 4 3km 77.41% 0:10:25 2 74.38% | 3.03%
12 Allan Morrison Male VETM | TEAM 3 3km 76.02% 0:11:18 2 74.80% | 1.23%
13 Ewan Crawford Male SENM | TEAM 6 Skm 75.93% 0:17:06 2 73.54% | 2.39%
14 Murdo Maciver Male VETM | TEAM 2 S5km 75.85% 0:18:36 1 75.85% NEW
15 Alan Inglis Male VETM | TEAM6 Skm 75.65% 0:19:39 2 74.90% | 0.76%
16 William Mitchell Male VETM | TEAM 5 S5km 75.30% 0:20:03 2 74.25% | 1.06%
17 Norman Ferguson Male SENM | TEAM 1 5km 74.72% 0:17:51 2 74.69% | 0.03%
18 Lewis Grant Male SENM | TEAM 6 3km 74.31% 0:10:29 2 72.63% | 1.68%
19 Lorraine Morrison Female | VETF | TEAM3 3km 73.83% 0:12:34 2 71.35% | 2.48%
20 Colin Tucker Male VETM | TEAM 2 S5km 73.60% 0:24:41 2 71.96% | 1.64%
21 Jordan Angus | Nicolson Male JUNM | TEAM 2 3km 73.02% 0:11:51 2 70.67% | 2.35%
22 Ellen McMurdo Female JUNF | TEAM 2 3km 72.52% 0:12:50 2 68.96% | 3.56%
23 Amy Macritchie Female JUNF | TEAM 4 3km 72.33% 0:13:22 1 72.33% NEW
24 Scott MacRury Male SENM | TEAM 4 Skm 71.18% 0:18:20 2 69.90% | 1.28%
25 Brian Lewis Male VETM | TEAM 3 S5km 70.37% 0:20:39 1 70.37% NEW
26 John Macritchie Male JUNM | TEAM 4 3km 70.05% 0:13:56 2 68.69% | 1.36%
27 Andrew Macaskill Male JUNM | TEAM S5 3km 70.03% 0:12:47 2 68.75% | 1.29%
28 Donald Macaskill Male VETM | TEAM 2 S5km 69.73% 0:20:41 2 66.75% | 2.98%
29 Gary Macleod Male SENM | TEAMS S5km 69.71% 0:19:08 2 68.40% | 1.32%
30 Catherine Donner Female | JUNF | TEAM 4 3km 69.57% 0:14:35 2 58.21% | 11.36%
31 Harris Morrison Male JUNM | TEAMS5 3km 69.55% 0:14:02 1 69.55% NEW
32 Adrienne Stewart Female | VETF | TEAM 1 Skm 69.06% 0:26:31 1 69.06% NEW
33 Alastair Henderson Male VETM | TEAM 2 S5km 68.92% 0:21:05 1 68.92% NEW
34 Murdo Mackenzie Male SENM | TEAM 1 Skm 68.91% 0:19:04 2 72.79% | -3.88%
35 Ruairidh Smith Male JUNM | TEAM 2 3km 68.67% 0:13:34 2 66.44% | 2.24%
36 Grant Anderson Male SENM | TEAM 2 3km 68.45% 0:12:01 1 68.45% NEW
37 cal robertson Male VETM | TEAM 1 Skm 68.41% 0:21:24 1 68.41% NEW
38 Gunter Fuchs Male VETM | TEAM 6 5km 67.20% 0:23:34 1 67.20% NEW
39 Burt Reynolds Male VETM | TEAMS5 S5km 66.88% 0:21:34 1 66.88% NEW
40 lain Matheson Male JUNM | TEAM 4 S5km 66.81% 0:20:59 2 64.26% | 2.55%
41 Chrisetta Mitchell Female | VETF | TEAMS5 3km 66.33% 0:15:27 1 66.33% NEW
42 Alison Macleod Female SENF | TEAM4 S5km 65.83% 0:22:29 1 65.83% NEW
43 Owen Davies Male SENM | TEAM 6 5km 65.44% 0:20:48 1 65.44% NEW
44 Scott Maciver Male SENM | TEAM 1 3km 64.61% 0:12:28 1 64.61% NEW
45 Sebastian Nicolson Male JUNM | TEAM 6 3km 64.42% 0:13:26 2 65.30% | -0.88%
46 Clare Falconer-flint Female | VETF | TEAM 3 5km 64.07% 0:24:59 1 64.07% NEW
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Results by time — Race 1.2

Pos | Forename Surname Cat Team Race | Age Grade Time
1 Connor Maclean Male SEN M TEAM 6 5km 80.39% 0:16:09
2 Howard Maciver Male VETM TEAM 5 S5km 92.04% 0:17:04
3 Ewan Crawford Male SEN M TEAM 6 5km 75.93% 0:17:06
4 Norman Ferguson Male SEN M TEAM 1 5km 74.72% 0:17:51
5 Jonathon Pritchard Male VET M TEAM 5 5km 80.15% 0:18:16
6 Scott MacRury Male SEN M TEAM 4 5km 71.18% 0:18:20
7 Murdo Maciver Male VET M TEAM 2 5km 75.85% 0:18:36
8 Murdo Mackenzie Male SEN M TEAM 1 S5km 68.91% 0:19:04
9 Gary Macleod Male SEN M TEAM 5 5km 69.71% 0:19:08
10 | Alan Inglis Male VETM TEAM 6 S5km 75.65% 0:19:39
11 | William Mitchell Male VET M TEAM 5 5km 75.30% 0:20:03
12 | Brian Lewis Male VETM TEAM 3 S5km 70.37% 0:20:39
13 | Donald Macaskill Male VET M TEAM 2 5km 69.73% 0:20:41
14 | Owen Davies Male SEN M TEAM 6 S5km 65.44% 0:20:48
15 | lain Matheson Male JUNM TEAM 4 5km 66.81% 0:20:59
16 | Alastair Henderson Male VET M TEAM 2 S5km 68.92% 0:21:05
17 | James Stoddart Male SEN M TEAM 6 5km 62.16% 0:21:20
18 | Jonathan Fairgrieve Male SEN M TEAM 5 S5km 60.76% 0:21:22
19 | cal robertson Male VET M TEAM 1 5km 68.41% 0:21:24
20 | Burt Reynolds Male VET M TEAM 5 S5km 66.88% 0:21:34
21 | Dave Canning Male VET M TEAM 6 5km 63.78% 0:22:17
22 | Alison Macleod Female SEN F TEAM 4 S5km 65.83% 0:22:29
23 | Kenny Macleod Male SEN M TEAM 4 5km 56.67% 0:23:11
24 | Murdo Murray Male VET M TEAM 4 5km 62.37% 0:23:18
25 | Gunter Fuchs Male VET M TEAM 6 S5km 67.20% 0:23:34
26 | Jane Maciver Female SEN F TEAM 6 5km 62.53% 0:23:37
27 | Holly Maciver Female SEN F TEAM 6 S5km 62.00% 0:23:49
28 | Alison Macdonald Female VETF TEAM 4 S5km 63.18% 0:24:09
29 | Coleen Macleod Female SEN F TEAM 2 5km 61.02% 0:24:12
30 | Gordon Kennedy Male SEN M TEAM 1 S5km 54.80% 0:24:12
31 | Kevin Donner Male VET M TEAM 4 5km 57.63% 0:24:18
32 | Krysta Bray Female JUNF TEAM 2 5km 62.69% 0:24:20
33 | Buck Macdonald Male VET M TEAM 5 S5km 56.34% 0:24:20
34 | Colin Tucker Male VET M TEAM 2 5km 73.60% 0:24:41
35 | Amelia Brandon Female JUNF TEAM 6 S5km 59.87% 0:24:46
36 | Wendy Lewis Female VETF TEAM 3 S5km 62.50% 0:24:56
37 | Ceitlin Russell Smith Female SEN F TEAM 4 5km 59.15% 0:24:58
38 | Clare Falconer-flint Female VET F TEAM 3 5km 64.07% 0:24:59
39 | Johan Macritchie Female SEN F TEAM 4 S5km 59.56% 0:25:07
40 | Marina Murray Female SENF TEAM 5 5km 59.00% 0:25:16
41 | John Murdo MacAulay Male SEN M TEAM 5 5km 49.30% 0:26:20
42 | Adrienne Stewart Female VETF TEAM 1 S5km 69.06% 0:26:31
43 | Robert Sinclair Male VET M TEAM 2 5km 56.44% 0:26:45
44 | Christine Kennedy Female VET F TEAM 3 5km 63.10% 0:26:46
45 | Michael Devlin Male VET M TEAM 6 5km 57.60% 0:27:03
46 | Donna Inglis Female VET F TEAM 6 5km 63.71% 0:27:07




47 | Chrissie Clelland Female SEN F TEAM 2 5km 55.42% 0:27:14
48 | Sarah Macleod Female SEN F TEAM 2 5km 54.12% 0:27:17
49 | Allan Maciver Male VETM TEAM 1 S5km 53.32% 0:27:40
50 | Grace Macleod Female SEN F TEAM 3 5km 53.47% 0:27:48
51 | Julie Murray Female SENF TEAM 4 5km 52.92% 0:27:56
52 | Caitlin Russell Female SEN F TEAM 6 S5km 52.58% 0:28:05
53 | Bethany Spence Female SEN F TEAM 1 5km 52.99% 0:28:08
54 | Gemma Donner Female SEN F TEAM 4 S5km 53.33% 0:28:18
55 | DOUGLAS Shaw Male VET M TEAM 1 5km 50.93% 0:28:32
56 | Marina Sinclair Female VET F TEAM 2 5km 58.48% 0:28:34
57 | Maggie Macleod Female VETF TEAM 4 5km 53.32% 0:28:37
58 | David Beaton Male SEN M TEAM 1 5km 47.37% 0:28:42
59 | Richard Galloway Male VET M TEAM 1 5km 48.17% 0:28:52
60 | Nicky Cameron Female SENF TEAM 2 5km 50.36% 0:29:26
61 | Alison Robertson Female VET F TEAM 5 5km 62.11% 0:29:29
62 | Samantha Macleod Female SEN F TEAM 5 S5km 50.24% 0:29:35
63 | David Graham Male VET M TEAM 5 5km 46.31% 0:29:49
64 | Donna GILLIES Female VET F TEAM 4 5km 50.14% 0:30:26
65 | Sandra Kennedy Female SEN F TEAM 1 S5km 48.23% 0:30:49
66 | Shirley Macleod Female SEN F TEAM 6 5km 47.63% 0:31:00
67 | John Anderson Male SEN M TEAM 6 S5km 43.03% 0:31:00
68 | Sarah Mackay Female SEN F TEAM 5 S5km 47.00% 0:31:25
69 | Dave Clement Male VET M TEAM 5 5km 50.92% 0:31:53
70 | Geraldine Cowan Female VETF TEAM 2 S5km 47.54% 0:32:18
71 | Katie Laing Female VET F TEAM 1 5km 46.74% 0:33:37
72 | Marion Maclennan Female SEN F TEAM 5 5km 42.64% 0:34:38
73 | Isobel Oakley Female SEN F TEAM 4 S5km 41.73% 0:35:51
74 | Johan Macleod Female SEN F TEAM 1 5km 39.72% 0:37:18
75 | Myra Fraser-macleod Female VETF TEAM 3 S5km 40.78% 0:38:53
76 | Tony the Tank Robson Male VET M TEAM 5 S5km 44.67% 0:39:06
Pos | Forename Surname Cat Team Race | Age Grade Time
1 Charlie Morrison Male JUN M TEAM 3 3km 81.74% 0:10:03
2 Murray MacDonald Male JUN M TEAM 4 3km 77.41% 0:10:25
3 Lewis Grant Male SEN M TEAM 6 3km 74.31% 0:10:29
4 Rachel Murray Female JUNF TEAM 4 3km 87.94% 0:10:35
5 Allan Morrison Male VET M TEAM 3 3km 76.02% 0:11:18
6 Emily Murray Female JUNF TEAM 4 3km 85.75% 0:11:32
7 Francesca Greenstock Female JUNF TEAM 2 3km 81.10% 0:11:41
8 | Jordan Angus Nicolson Male JUN M TEAM 2 3km 73.02% 0:11:51
9 Megan Maclean Female JUNF TEAM 4 3km 80.68% 0:11:59
10 | Grant Anderson Male SEN M TEAM 2 3km 68.45% 0:12:01
11 | Kyla McMurdo Female JUNF TEAM 2 3km 78.82% 0:12:16
12 | Scott Maciver Male SEN M TEAM 1 3km 64.61% 0:12:28
13 | Lorraine Morrison Female VET F TEAM 3 3km 73.83% 0:12:34
14 | Abbie Stewart Female JUNF TEAM 3 3km 77.87% 0:12:42
15 | Andrew Macaskill Male JUN M TEAM 5 3km 70.03% 0:12:47
16 | Ellen McMurdo Female JUNF TEAM 2 3km 72.52% 0:12:50




17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
54
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Lewis
Amy
Sebastian
Ruairidh
John
Harris
noah
Anne-Maree
Jane
Catherine
William
Martin
Donnie
Kenny John
finlay
Euan
molly
eilidh
Chrisetta
Hannah
James
Ben
HECTOR
Craig
Neil
Donald
Anna
Oliver
Luc
Robbie
Jonathan
Michael
Harris
Sue
Michelle
Holly
Tori
Benjy

Maclean
Macritchie
Nicolson
Smith
Macritchie
Morrison
morrison
Macleod
Graham
Donner
Donner
Maciver
Macaulay
Macaulay
macleod
Flett
macleod
macleod
Mitchell
Maclean
Anderson
Dyer
NEALLY
Macleod
Maclean
Campbell
Harrison
Maciver
Smith
McMurdo
Maciver
Laing
Macleod
Emmott
Macleod
Magee
Macinnes
Donner

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

JUNM
JUNF
JUN M
JUN M
JUN M
JUN M
JUNM
SENF
VET F
JUNF
JUN M
JUNM
SENM
JUN M
JUNM
JUN M
JUNF
SENF
VETF
JUNF
JUN M
JUN M
JUNM
JUN M
VET M
VET M
JUNF
JUN M
JUNM
JUNM
VET M
JUNM
JUN M
VET F
SENF
SENF
SENF
JUNM

TEAM 3
TEAM 4
TEAM 6
TEAM 2
TEAM 4
TEAM 5
TEAM 5
TEAM 4
TEAM 4
TEAM 4
TEAM 4
TEAM 1
TEAM 4
TEAM 4
TEAM 1
TEAM 1
TEAM 1
TEAM 1
TEAM 5
TEAM 4
TEAM 2
TEAM 1
TEAM 1
TEAM 3
TEAM 4
TEAM 4
TEAM 3
TEAM 1
TEAM 2
TEAM 2
TEAM 1
TEAM 1
TEAM 3
TEAM 2
TEAM 1
TEAM 4
TEAM 4
TEAM 4

3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km

62.23%
72.33%
64.42%
68.67%
70.05%
69.55%
63.79%
63.10%
63.39%
69.57%
56.33%
60.35%
52.74%
62.55%
56.32%
57.56%
59.65%
58.61%
66.33%
62.38%
61.06%
55.54%
53.03%
55.90%
50.79%
53.77%
57.32%
57.02%
51.15%
51.95%
44.18%
51.37%
56.98%
50.17%
44.88%
40.70%
39.15%
46.02%

0:13:12
0:13:22
0:13:26
0:13:34
0:13:56
0:14:02
0:14:02
0:14:08
0:14:32
0:14:35
0:14:35
0:14:50
0:14:51
0:14:52
0:14:56
0:15:02
0:15:07
0:15:07
0:15:27
0:15:30
0:15:59
0:16:07
0:16:19
0:16:40
0:16:40
0:16:43
0:16:52
0:17:07
0:17:30
0:17:56
0:18:45
0:19:00
0:19:15
0:19:32
0:20:00
0:21:46
0:22:39
0:23:23




Results by age category — Race 1.2

Pos | Forename Surname Cat Team Race | Age Grade Time
1 Krysta Bray Female JUN F TEAM 2 5km 62.69% 0:24:20
2 Amelia Brandon Female JUN F TEAM 6 5km 59.87% 0:24:46
1 lain Matheson Male JUN M TEAM 4 5km 66.81% 0:20:59
1 Alison Macleod Female SEN F TEAM 4 5km 65.83% 0:22:29
2 Jane Maciver Female SEN F TEAM 6 5km 62.53% 0:23:37
3 Holly Maciver Female SEN F TEAM 6 5km 62.00% 0:23:49
4 Coleen Macleod Female SEN F TEAM 2 5km 61.02% 0:24:12
5 Ceitlin Russell Smith Female SEN F TEAM 4 5km 59.15% 0:24:58
6 Johan Macritchie Female SEN F TEAM 4 5km 59.56% 0:25:07
7 Marina Murray Female SEN F TEAM 5 S5km 59.00% 0:25:16
8 Chrissie Clelland Female SEN F TEAM 2 5km 55.42% 0:27:14
9 Sarah Macleod Female SEN F TEAM 2 5km 54.12% 0:27:17
10 | Grace Macleod Female SEN F TEAM 3 5km 53.47% 0:27:48
11 | Julie Murray Female SEN F TEAM 4 S5km 52.92% 0:27:56
12 | Caitlin Russell Female SEN F TEAM 6 5km 52.58% 0:28:05
13 | Bethany Spence Female SEN F TEAM 1 S5km 52.99% 0:28:08
14 | Gemma Donner Female SEN F TEAM 4 5km 53.33% 0:28:18
15 | Nicky Cameron Female SEN F TEAM 2 S5km 50.36% 0:29:26
16 | Samantha Macleod Female SEN F TEAM 5 5km 50.24% 0:29:35
17 | Sandra Kennedy Female SEN F TEAM 1 S5km 48.23% 0:30:49
18 | Shirley Macleod Female SEN F TEAM 6 5km 47.63% 0:31:00
19 | Sarah Mackay Female SEN F TEAM 5 S5km 47.00% 0:31:25
20 | Marion Maclennan Female SEN F TEAM 5 5km 42.64% 0:34:38
21 | Isobel Oakley Female SEN F TEAM 4 S5km 41.73% 0:35:51
22 | Johan Macleod Female SEN F TEAM 1 5km 39.72% 0:37:18
1 Connor Maclean Male SEN M TEAM 6 5km 80.39% 0:16:09
2 Ewan Crawford Male SEN M TEAM 6 5km 75.93% 0:17:06
3 Norman Ferguson Male SEN M TEAM 1 S5km 74.72% 0:17:51
4 Scott MacRury Male SEN M TEAM 4 5km 71.18% 0:18:20
5 Murdo Mackenzie Male SEN M TEAM 1 5km 68.91% 0:19:04
6 | Gary Macleod Male SEN M TEAM 5 S5km 69.71% 0:19:08
7 Owen Davies Male SEN M TEAM 6 5km 65.44% 0:20:48
8 | James Stoddart Male SEN M TEAM 6 5km 62.16% 0:21:20
9 Jonathan Fairgrieve Male SEN M TEAM 5 5km 60.76% 0:21:22
10 | Kenny Macleod Male SEN M TEAM 4 5km 56.67% 0:23:11
11 | Gordon Kennedy Male SEN M TEAM 1 5km 54.80% 0:24:12
12 | John Murdo MacAulay Male SEN M TEAM 5 5km 49.30% 0:26:20
13 | David Beaton Male SEN M TEAM 1 5km 47.37% 0:28:42
14 | John Anderson Male SEN M TEAM 6 5km 43.03% 0:31:00

Alison Macdonald Female VET F TEAM 4 5km 63.18% 0:24:09
Wendy Lewis Female VET F TEAM 3 5km 62.50% 0:24:56




3 Clare Falconer-flint Female VET F TEAM 3 5km 64.07% 0:24:59
4 Adrienne Stewart Female VET F TEAM 1 5km 69.06% 0:26:31
5 Christine Kennedy Female VET F TEAM 3 5km 63.10% 0:26:46
6 Donna Inglis Female VET F TEAM 6 5km 63.71% 0:27:07
7 Marina Sinclair Female VET F TEAM 2 S5km 58.48% 0:28:34
8 Maggie Macleod Female VET F TEAM 4 5km 53.32% 0:28:37
9 Alison Robertson Female VET F TEAM 5 5km 62.11% 0:29:29
10 | Donna GILLIES Female VET F TEAM 4 S5km 50.14% 0:30:26
11 | Geraldine Cowan Female VET F TEAM 2 5km 47.54% 0:32:18
12 | Katie Laing Female VET F TEAM 1 5km 46.74% 0:33:37
13 | Myra Fraser-macleod Female VET F TEAM 3 5km 40.78% 0:38:53
1 Howard Maciver Male VET M TEAM 5 S5km 92.04% 0:17:04
2 | Jonathon Pritchard Male VET M TEAM 5 S5km 80.15% 0:18:16
3 Murdo Maciver Male VET M TEAM 2 5km 75.85% 0:18:36
4 | Alan Inglis Male VET M TEAM 6 S5km 75.65% 0:19:39
5 William Mitchell Male VET M TEAM 5 5km 75.30% 0:20:03
6 Brian Lewis Male VET M TEAM 3 5km 70.37% 0:20:39
7 Donald Macaskill Male VET M TEAM 2 S5km 69.73% 0:20:41
8 Alastair Henderson Male VET M TEAM 2 5km 68.92% 0:21:05
9 cal robertson Male VET M TEAM 1 S5km 68.41% 0:21:24
10 | Burt Reynolds Male VET M TEAM 5 S5km 66.88% 0:21:34
11 | Dave Canning Male VET M TEAM 6 5km 63.78% 0:22:17
12 | Murdo Murray Male VET M TEAM 4 S5km 62.37% 0:23:18
13 | Gunter Fuchs Male VET M TEAM 6 5km 67.20% 0:23:34
14 | Kevin Donner Male VET M TEAM 4 5km 57.63% 0:24:18
15 | Buck Macdonald Male VET M TEAM 5 S5km 56.34% 0:24:20
16 | Colin Tucker Male VET M TEAM 2 5km 73.60% 0:24:41
17 | Robert Sinclair Male VET M TEAM 2 S5km 56.44% 0:26:45
18 | Michael Devlin Male VET M TEAM 6 S5km 57.60% 0:27:03
19 | Allan Maciver Male VET M TEAM 1 5km 53.32% 0:27:40
20 | DOUGLAS Shaw Male VET M TEAM 1 S5km 50.93% 0:28:32
21 | Richard Galloway Male VET M TEAM 1 5km 48.17% 0:28:52
22 | David Graham Male VET M TEAM 5 5km 46.31% 0:29:49
23 | Dave Clement Male VET M TEAM 5 S5km 50.92% 0:31:53
24 | Tony the Tank Robson Male VET M TEAM 5 5km 44.67% 0:39:06
Pos | Forename Surname Cat Team Race | Age Grade Time
1 Rachel Murray Female JUN F TEAM 4 3km 87.94% 0:10:35
2 Emily Murray Female JUN F TEAM 4 3km 85.75% 0:11:32
3 Francesca Greenstock Female JUNF TEAM 2 3km 81.10% 0:11:41
4 Megan Maclean Female JUN F TEAM 4 3km 80.68% 0:11:59
5 Kyla McMurdo Female JUNF TEAM 2 3km 78.82% 0:12:16
6 Abbie Stewart Female JUNF TEAM 3 3km 77.87% 0:12:42
7 Ellen McMurdo Female JUN F TEAM 2 3km 72.52% 0:12:50
8 Amy Macritchie Female JUNF TEAM 4 3km 72.33% 0:13:22
9 Catherine Donner Female JUN F TEAM 4 3km 69.57% 0:14:35
10 | molly macleod Female JUN F TEAM 1 3km 59.65% 0:15:07
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Hannah
Anna

Charlie
Murray

Jordan Angus

Andrew
Lewis
Sebastian
Ruairidh
John
Harris
noah
William
Martin
Kenny John
finlay
Euan
James
Ben
HECTOR
Craig
Oliver
Luc
Robbie
Michael
Harris
Benjy

Anne-Maree
eilidh
Michelle
Holly

Tori

Lewis
Grant
Scott
Donnie

Lorraine
Jane
Chrisetta
Sue

Allan
Neil
Donald

Maclean
Harrison

Morrison
MacDonald
Nicolson
Macaskill
Maclean
Nicolson
Smith
Macritchie
Morrison
morrison
Donner
Maciver
Macaulay
macleod
Flett
Anderson
Dyer
NEALLY
Macleod
Maciver
Smith
McMurdo
Laing
Macleod
Donner

Macleod
macleod
Macleod
Magee
Macinnes

Grant
Anderson
Maciver
Macaulay

Morrison
Graham
Mitchell
Emmott

Morrison
Maclean
Campbell

Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male

JUNF
JUNF

JUN M
JUN M
JUN M
JUN M
JUN M
JUN M
JUN M
JUN M
JUN M
JUN M
JUN M
JUN M
JUN M
JUN M
JUN M
JUN M
JUN M
JUN M
JUN M
JUN M
JUN M
JUN M
JUN M
JUN M
JUN M

SEN F
SEN F
SEN F
SEN F
SEN F

SEN M
SEN M
SEN M
SEN M

VET F
VET F
VET F
VET F

VET M
VET M
VET M

TEAM 4
TEAM 3

TEAM 3
TEAM 4
TEAM 2
TEAM 5
TEAM 3
TEAM 6
TEAM 2
TEAM 4
TEAM 5
TEAM 5
TEAM 4
TEAM 1
TEAM 4
TEAM 1
TEAM 1
TEAM 2
TEAM 1
TEAM 1
TEAM 3
TEAM 1
TEAM 2
TEAM 2
TEAM 1
TEAM 3
TEAM 4

TEAM 4
TEAM 1
TEAM 1
TEAM 4
TEAM 4

TEAM 6
TEAM 2
TEAM 1
TEAM 4

TEAM 3
TEAM 4
TEAM 5
TEAM 2

TEAM 3
TEAM 4
TEAM 4

3km
3km

3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km

3km
3km
3km
3km
3km

3km
3km
3km
3km

3km
3km
3km
3km

3km
3km
3km

62.38%
57.32%

81.74%
77.41%
73.02%
70.03%
62.23%
64.42%
68.67%
70.05%
69.55%
63.79%
56.33%
60.35%
62.55%
56.32%
57.56%
61.06%
55.54%
53.03%
55.90%
57.02%
51.15%
51.95%
51.37%
56.98%
46.02%

63.10%
58.61%
44.88%
40.70%
39.15%

74.31%
68.45%
64.61%
52.74%

73.83%
63.39%
66.33%
50.17%

76.02%
50.79%
53.77%

0:15:30
0:16:52

0:10:03
0:10:25
0:11:51
0:12:47
0:13:12
0:13:26
0:13:34
0:13:56
0:14:02
0:14:02
0:14:35
0:14:50
0:14:52
0:14:56
0:15:02
0:15:59
0:16:07
0:16:19
0:16:40
0:17:07
0:17:30
0:17:56
0:19:00
0:19:15
0:23:23

0:14:08
0:15:07
0:20:00
0:21:46
0:22:39

0:10:29
0:12:01
0:12:28
0:14:51

0:12:34
0:14:32
0:15:27
0:19:32

0:11:18
0:16:40
0:16:43




‘ 4 ‘Jonathan Maciver Male VETM TEAM 1 ‘ 3km ‘ 44.18% 0:18:45




